Performance in accordance with the Contract by the days fixed herein for same, the 
Contractor shall pay the City the following amounts per Working Day for each and every 
Working Day following the days fixed herein for same during which such failure 
continues: 

(a) Substantial Performance – two thousand five hundred dollars ($2500.00); 
(b) Critical Stage 1 – two thousand five hundred dollars ($2500.00); 
(c) Critical Stage 2 – two thousand five hundred dollars ($2500.00); 
(d) Total Performance – one thousand dollars ($1000.00). 

Page numbering on some forms may be changed as a result. 

PART E – SPECIFICATIONS 

Revise: E13.4 to read: Method of Measurement and Payment 

(a) Site Development and Restoration 
(i) The Site development and restoration will be measured and paid for at the